Winter
Blizzard

Sunday, January 14, 2018 Rink A Main

Please note: There are 2 ice surfaces. Please check both the Main and $Studio
for groupings and times. For Coaches Only = If you have a skater competing in
a level that has more than 3 groups you may email DG Garrity on Wednesday,

January 10" for information. Email address dggarrity©@4-td.com

7:30am Pre Preliminary Well Balanced Program Group A
Pre Preliminary Well Balanced Program Group B
7:56am Pre Preliminary Well Balanced Program Group C
Pre Preliminary Well Balanced Program Group D
8:28am Pre Preliminary Well Balanced Program Group E
Preliminary Well Balanced Compulsory Group A
Preliminary Well Balanced Compulsory Group B
8:50am Pre Preliminary Well Balanced Compulsory Group A
Pre Preliminary Well Balanced Compulsory Group B
No Test Compulsory Group A
No Test Compulsory Group B
9:09am Preliminary Well Balanced Program Group A
Preliminary Well Balanced Program Group B
No Test Program Group A
9:41am No Test Program Group B
No Test Program Group C

10:05am Pre Preliminary Spins
Preliminary Spins
10:18am Preliminary Solo Dance
Patterned Bronze Dance
10:28am No Test Jumps
Pre Preliminary Jumps
Preliminary Jumps
Beginner Jumps
High Beginner Jumps
10:50am RESURFACE

11:05am Beginner Test Track Program Group A
Beginner Test Tack Program Group B
Preliminary Test Track Program

11:29am High Beginner Test Track Program Group A
High Beginner Test Track Program Group B

Pre Preliminary Test Track Program
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11:58am Individual Beginner Basic 1-Basic 6 Showcase
Individual Free Skate 1 & Free Skate 2 Showcase
Individual Free Skate 3 & Free Skate 4 Showcase
Individual Preliminary Showcase
Individual Pre Preliminary Showcase

12:20am Theater On Ice
Group Showcase Bronze
Group Showcase Silver
Group Showcase Gold

12:30pm Beginner Compulsory
High Beginner Compulsory

12:43pm Gold Interpretive — Pre Pre & Preliminary WB

Silver Interp.— No Test, Pre Pre & Prelim Test Track Group A
Silver Interp.— No Test, Pre Pre & Prelim Test Track Group B
1:12pm Basic 1 Program
Basic 2 Program Group A
Basic 2 Program Group B
1:36pm Basic 2 Program Group C
Snowplow Sam 1Program Group A
Snowplow Sam 1 Program Group B
1:57pm Basic 3 Program Group A
Basic 3Program Group B
Basic 3 Program Group C
2:19pm Basic 4 Program Group A
Basic 4 Program Group B
2:37pm Basic 4 Program Group C
Basic 4 Program Group D
2:53pm RESURFACE
3:08pm Basic 5 Program Group A
Basic 5 Program Group B
Basic 5 Program Group C
3:32pm Basic 6 Program Group A
Basic 6 Program Group B
Basic 6 Program Group C
Pre Bronze Adult
3:56pm Intro To Free Skate Program Group A
Intro To Free Skate Program Group B

Intro To Free Skate Program Group C



4:31pm

4:53pm

5:28pm

5:53pm

6:19pm

6:41pm
6:54pm
7:12pm
7:40pm

8:05pm

8:35pm

8:46pm
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Pre Free Skate Program
Pre Free Skate Program
Pre Free Skate Program
Free Skate 1 Program
Free Skate 1 Program
Free Skate 1 Program
Free Skate 2 Program
Free Skate 2 Program

Bronze Interp. Free Skate 2 through Free Skate 5
Bronze Interp. Free Skate 2 through Free Skate 5
Bronze Interp. Free Skate 2 through Free Skate 5

Free Skate 4 Compulsory
Free Skate 4 Compulsory
Free Skate 5 Compulsory
Free Skate 5 Compulsory
Free Skate 5 Compulsory
Free Skate 6 Compulsory
Free Skate 6 Compulsory
RESURFACE

Free Skate 3 Program
Free Skate 3 Program
Free Skate 3 Program
Free Skate 4 Program
Free Skate 4 Program
Free Skate 4 Program
Free Skate 5 Program
Free Skate 5 Program
Free Skate 5 Program
Free Skate 6 Program
Free Skate 6 Program
Free Skate 4 Jumps

Free Skate 5 Jumps

Free Skate 6 J*umps

Group A
Group B
Group C
Group A
Group B
Group C
Group A
Group B
Group A
Group B
Group C
Group A
Group B
Group A
Group B
Group C
Group A
Group B

Group A
Group B
Group C
Group A
Group B
Group C
Group A
Group B
Group C
Group A
Group B




2:30pm

2:45pm
2:57pm
3:07pm
3:19pm
3:31pm
3:41pm
3:49pm
3:57pm
4:07pm
4:17pm
4:25pm
4:33pm
4:41pm
4:47pm
5:03pm
5:11pm
5:18pm
5:26pm
5:34pm
5:42pm
6:00pm
6:10pm
6:20pm
6:25pm
6:33pm
6:50pm

Sunday, January 14, 2018 B Studio

Snowplow Sam 1 Compulsory

Basic 2 Compulsory

Basic 2 Compulsory

Basic 3 Compulsory

Basic 4 Compulsory

Basic 4 Compulsory

Basic 5 Compulsory

Free Skate 2 Compulsory

Free Skate 1 Compulsory

Free Skate 1 Compulsory

Basic 6 Compulsory

Basic 6 Compulsory

Basic 3 & Basic 4 Stroking

Basic 5 & Basic 6 Stroking

Intro To Free Skate Stroking

Free Skate 4 Spins

Free Skate 5 & Free Skate 6 Spins

Intro to Free Skate Compulsory

Intro to Free Skate Compulsory

Pre Free Skate Compulsory

Pre Free Skate Compulsory

Free Skate 3 Compulsory

Pre Free Skate & Free Skate 1 Stroking

Free Skate 3 Spins

Free Skate 1 Jumps

Free Skate 3 Jumps

Free Skate 2 Jumps

Platinum Interp. Basic 6 through Free Skate 1

Platinum Interp. Basic 6 through FregSkate 1
9
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Group A
Group B

Group A
Group B

Group A
Group B
Group A
Group B

Group A
Group B
Group A
Group B

Group A
Group B




